Air Change Manufacturing accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures and other printed material. Air Change Manufacturing reserves the right to alter its products without notice.
PRODUCT RANGE:  ROOFTOP PACKAGE
Features
Packaged Air Cooled Reverse Cycle Type Air Conditioner Range 11-125kWr
With Energy / Heat Recovery
The Roof Top Packaged unit range is designed to be used when high fresh air quantities are
required.  They have the benefit of energy reclaim, packaged with a direct expansion system into
one single unit.

Model No.
Refrigerant
Capacity
Air
Flow
Overall Dimensions (mm)
(Standard Unit)
Overall Dimension (mm)
(with Economy Cycle)
(Standard
Unit)
Weight
Nominal Running
Amps (per phase) Phase Electrical Input C.O.P*
kWr L/s H X D X W H X D X W kg Amps   kW
ACS11RCRTP 11 500 1150X 1330 X 1760 1200 X 1630 X 1950 360 11.1 3 4.2 5.0
ACS16RCRTP 16 750 1150X 1330 X 1760 1200 X 1630 X 1950 420 12.9 3 5.7 5.5
ACS20RCRTP 20 1000 1200 X 1630 X 1950 1300 X 1630 X 2200 500 17.0 3 6.9 5.8
ACS23RCRTP 23 1100 1200 X 1630 X 1950 1300 X 1630 X 2200 580 19.6 3 8.2 5.5
ACS27RCRTP 27 1200 1300 X 1630 X 2200 1850 X 2350 X 2250 610 21.6 3 9.1 6.2
ACS32RCRTP 32 1400 1300 X 1630 X 2200 1850 X 2350 X 2250 660 27.4 3 10.8 5.6
ACS36RCRTP 36 1700 1300 X 1630 X 2200 1850 X 2350 X 2250 780 33.2 3 13.6 5.2
ACL45RCRTP 45 2000 1850 X 2350 X 2250 1965 X 2350 X 2900 1060 33.9 3 16.1 5.3
ACL52RCRTP 52 2300 1850 X 2350 X 2250 1965 X 2350 X 2900 1130 40.9 3 19.7 5.0
ACL60RCRTP 60 2700 1850 X 2350 X 2250 1965 X 2350 X 2900 1320 50.5 3 22.9 5.0
ACL65RCRTP 65 2800 1965 X 2350 X 2900 1965 X 2350 X 3550 1680 52.0 3 23.3 5.2
ACL70RCRTP 70 3200 1965 X 2350 X 2900 1965 X 2350 X 3550 1720 60.6 3 27.3 4.9
ACL82RCRTP 82 3600 1965 X 2350 X 2900 1965 X 2350 X 3550 1760 62.6 3 30.9 5.0
ACL96RCRTP 96 4200 1965 X 2350 X 2900 1965 X 2350 X 3550 1920 77.0 3 36.9 4.9
ACL125RCRTP 125 5000 2210 X 2350 X 3550 2210 X 2350 X 4850 2100 88.2 3 42.3 4.9
*Based on Sydney Cooling Conditions Including Heat Exchanger
Air Change Manufacturing accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures and other printed material. Air Change Manufacturing reserves the right to alter its products without notice.
PRODUCT RANGE:  ROOFTOP PACKAGE
Quick Reference Guide